BID SUMMARY

Francisco Drive American's with Disabilities Act Improvements Project

 Contract No.
 18-31218

 Project No.
 71363

Project Types ADA Improvement Project

Begin Advertisement: 4/30/2018
Bid Opening: 5/22/2018
Anticipated Award: 6/5/2018

					B&M BUILI	DERS, INC.	CENTRAL VALLEY ENGINEERING & ASPHALT		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	120090	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$39,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
2	128651	Portable Changeable Message Sign	EA	2	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,777.00	\$3,554.00
3	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$12,650.00	\$12,650.00
4	130200	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$4,225.00	\$4,225.00
5	149003A	Prepare Asbostos Dust Mitigation Plan	LS	1	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00
6	170103	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$8,975.00	\$8,975.00
7	204000A	Landscaping	LS	1	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$8,150.00	\$8,150.00	\$19,950.00	\$19,950.00
8	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	113	\$250.00	\$28,250.00	\$204.50	\$23,108.50	\$425.00	\$48,025.00
9	398200	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SQYD	790	\$18.00	\$14,220.00	\$16.80	\$13,272.00	\$17.00	\$13,430.00
10	730070	Detectable Warning Surface	SF	50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$41.00	\$2,050.00
11	731627A	Minor Concrete (Curb, Gutter, Curb Ramp, and Sidewalk)	CY	50	\$1,236.00	\$61,800.00	\$1,669.00	\$83,450.00	\$1,165.00	\$58,250.00
12	731860	Remove Concrete (Curb, Gutter, and Sidewalk)	LF	432	\$34.00	\$14,688.00	\$67.55	\$29,181.60	\$122.00	\$52,704.00
13	780433A	Paint Curb (2-coat)	SQFT	342	\$6.35	\$2,171.70	\$5.50	\$1,881.00	\$6.00	\$2,052.00
14	820610	Relocate Roadside Sign	EA	5	\$390.00	\$1,950.00	\$330.00	\$1,650.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00
15	846030	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe	LF	212	\$7.70	\$1,632.40	\$6.60	\$1,399.20	\$7.00	\$1,484.00
16	840519	Thermoplastic Crosswalk and Pavement Markings	SQFT	428	\$14.00	\$5,992.00	\$12.10	\$5,178.80	\$13.00	\$5,564.00
17	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
			TOTAL	\$225,204.10		\$242,071.10		\$288,888.00		